
                                 Filter Elements
                                 Specifications

   When ordering, please specify:

   1. Material

   2. Outside Diameter 

   3. Inside Diameter

   4. Length

   5. Mesh Count Replacement Filter Elements

Technical Parameter

Outside Diameter Inside Diameter
Mesh Count

Length

inch mm inch mm inch mm

0.800 20.32 0.394 10.00

40 mesh
60 mesh
80 mesh

100 mesh
200 mesh
325 mesh
400 mesh
500 mesh

90 x 780 mesh
165 x 1400 mesh
325 x 2300 mesh

1,750 44.45

1,000 25.40 0.600 15.24 2,000 50.80

1,100 27.94 0.615 15.62 4,630 117.60

1,200 30.48 0.387 9.83 2,305 58.55

1,300 33.02 0.450 11.43 3,270 83.06

1,400 35.56 0.646 16.41 2,355 59.82

1,500 38.10 0.870 22.10 1,308 33.22

1,600 40.64 0.445 11.30 4,955 125.86

1,700 43.18 0.530 13.46 2,200 55.88

1,800 45.72 0.500 12.70 5,000 127.00

1,850 46.99 1000 25.40 2,250 57.15

1,900 48.26 0.960 24.38 2,330 59.18

2,000 50.80 0.985 25.02 5,063 128.59

2,200 55.88 1140 28.96 3,980 101.09

2,400 60.96 0.647 16.43 1,297 32.94

2,491 63.27 1138 28.91 4,417 112.19

2,630 66.80 1000 25.40 5,350 135.89

2,700 68.58 0.765 19.43 1,720 43.69

2,730 69.34 0.930 23.62 3,160 80.26

2,800 71.12 0.735 18.67 2,463 62.56

2,900 73.66 1690 42.93 3,425 87.00

2,955 75.06 0.755 19.18 3,190 81.03

3,000 76.20 0.626 15.90 2,256 57.30

3,230 82.04 1735 44.07 4,000 101.60

3,380 85.85 1500 38.10 8,010 203.45

3,940 100.08 2000 50.80 9,850 250.19

5,120 130.05 3000 76.20 11,830 300.48

7,000 177.80 2600 66.04 10,000 254.00
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